

Misc. Appeal No. 329 of 2025

Order No. 12 Dated 05.08.2026

The appellant files hazira.

The appellant also files an extension petition.

Issue notice upon the respondents.

To 11.09.2026 for awaiting SR/AD and filing postal receipt, track report by the appellant.

The interim order stands extended till the next date.

District Judge (I/c)

(WB00868)

In the Court of District Judge, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.

Misc. Appeal No. 414 / 2025

Order No. 03 Dated.24.12.2025

For complying with the provision U/o 39 rules 3(a) and 3(b) , appellant affidavit of service along with postal receipt .

Let it be kept with the case record.

To date for SR /AD .

**District Judge
(WB01129)**

Order No. 09 Dated. 18.12.2025

Appellant files affidavit of compliance along with postal receipt .
Let it be kept with the case record.
Todate .

District Judge
(WB01129)